HYDRAULIC EXTENDING FORKS
Features
UK Manufactured  Increase the versatility of existing equipment
Mounting is ISO/FEM Compliant Unique twin fork design ensures a high
strength/low weight ratio
Flow divider ensures
100% synchronisation
Outer forks manufactured
with reinforced heels to
ensure longer user life
Simplicity of design means
this product is easy to install
with low maintenance
Can be utilised in Cold Storage of high volume double stacking environments
Website
FREEPHONE
0800 03 2 04 05
Email
HYDRAULIC EXTENDING FORKS - PRODUCT RANGE
Model Number  Capacity at  Section Size Closed Open Centre of Gravity   Weight Kg ISO / FEM  Price
500mm
Load
(Outer-fork) Length Length Open Closed Per pair  Mounting (£)
 Centre (C x D)  G1  G2
DL21-HEF02-1070/1770 3000kg  165x65mm 1070mm 1770mm 460mm 285mm 181 2A 2100
DL21-HEF02-1220/2020 3000kg  165x65mm 1220mm 2020mm 560mm 360mm 198 2A 2200
DL21-HEF02-1350/2350 3000kg  165x65mm 1350mm 2350mm 675mm 425mm 214 2A 2300
DL21-HEF02-1600/2600 3000kg  165x65mm 1600mm 2600mm 800mm 550mm 246 2A 2400
DL21-HEF03-1070/1770 4500kg  165x65mm 1070mm 1770mm 400mm 225mm 192 3A 2400
DL21-HEF03-1220/2020 4500kg  165x65mm 1220mm 2020mm 500mm 300mm 209 3A 2400
DL21-HEF03-1350/2350 4500kg  165x65mm 1350mm 2350mm 615mm 365mm 225 3A 2500
DL21-HEF03-1600/2600 4500kg  165x65mm 1600mm 2600mm 740mm 490mm 257 3A 2600
DL21-HEF03SP-1070/1770 3000/4500kg  165x65mm 1070mm 1770mm TBC TBC TBC based on final
dimensions
Class 2&3 special
Drop
T.B.A.
DL21-HEF03SP-1220/2020 3000/4500kg  165x65mm 1220mm 2020mm TBC TBC TBC based on final
dimensions
Class 2&3 special
Drop
T.B.A.
DL21-HEF03SP-1350/2350 3000/4500kg  165x65mm 1350mm 2350mm TBC TBC TBC based on final
dimensions
Class 2&3 special
Drop
T.B.A.
DL21-HEF03SP-1600/2600 3000/4500kg  165x65mm 1600mm 2600mm TBC TBC TBC based on final
dimensions
Class 2&3 special
Drop
T.B.A.
DL21-HEF04-1070/1770 8000kg  220x75mm 1070mm 1770mm TBC TBC TBC based on final
dimensions
Class 4 A/B & Special
Drop
T.B.A.
DL21-HEF04-1220/2020 8000kg  220x75mm 1220mm 2020mm TBC TBC TBC based on final
dimensions
Class 4 A/B & Special
Drop
T.B.A.
DL21-HEF04-1350/2350 8000kg  220x75mm 1350mm 2350mm TBC TBC TBC based on final
dimensions
Class 4 A/B & Special
Drop
T.B.A.
DL21-HEF04-1600/2600 8000kg  220x75mm 1600mm 2600mm TBC TBC TBC based on final
dimensions
Class 4 A/B & Special
Drop
T.B.A.
( All Prices exclude Delivery and V.A.T. & are Subject to Change Without Notice )
Website
FREEPHONE
0800 03 2 04 05
Email